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HIGH TENACITY
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HIGH TENACITY FILAMENT FEATURES APPLICATION

C.F. polyester thread is a continuous filament high 1. High strength 1. Leather goods
tenacity lubricate polyester thread. Advanced
techniques to provide superior quality easily
sewed and industrial application. It has high UV

resistance properties making it and excellent 3. Sunscreen 3.Bags (]7!

thread for outdoor use. 4. Widely used 4. Sports equipment V
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2. High-performance 2. Cable
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FABRIC APPLICATION
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50D/2
70D/2
50D/3
70D/3
100D/3
150D/3
210D/3
250D/3
420D/3
630D/3
840D/3

1000D/3

55/7
60/8
60/8
65/9
70/10
90/14
100716
110/18
140/22
180724
200/25

230726

ex-light weight

light weight

medium weight

heavy weight

x-heavy weight
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